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Overview

1. The status of the epidemic in the Western Cape
2. The Western Cape Response to the epidemic

3. Lessons learnt to date




The status of the epidemic in the Western Cape
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Western Cape experience so far
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Our bushfires 0 Clusters in workplaces

Categories of essential service clusters

A0
350
{1
= 2540
& 200
=
=
= 1540
1mad
50 I
s — — 0 = - - 0 _ -
o z - 42 - - ) i ] o = 2 .8 = -
. EF' -:-:_-. .*-.? 5 o 54":' 15_':}‘ ﬂ_"b- ,_4_“‘:" o ; 5:.‘:. 5{:::- o & ﬁ::::-. l{_.:-
I £ e ol 5 = & L o I L - -C=- i o
= - £ 2 LY o i = L o= . & g i
FF & 8 & . . S o
£ -4 i w
{:_u,'f‘- ! _b’:. !:'i'. n 'y “x\_:? _:}t\‘ f"l' ) o o Lét‘:" e
B & F & ] S 4
EF L :;3 [T $g
l:"\-qﬂ' g _-..'-'
g & ¥
o o

Western Cape
Government

Health




eand 1 n health facilities

Cases of health care workers in relation to
other essential workers
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Many asymptomatic casesé@

Symptoms among the larger essential work clusters
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Spreading bushfires to | o

Essential work clusters by subdistrict:
Metro

160

140
120
100
80
&0
40
20
0

=
-

ak
3

=
=

o

Western Cape
5 Government

Subdistrict




COVID-19: Tygerberg last 14 days - 2 May 2020
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COVID-19: Khayelitsha last 14 days - 2 May 2020 Part 2
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